
 2018  
important dates  

 
 

 

 

October Wednesday  31-Oct-18 to Friday-Nov-16 VCE examination period   

    

November Monday  05-Nov-18  to     Friday 09-Nov-18 Year 11 Revision Week    

Monday  05-Nov-18 Student Free Day   

Tuesday  06-Nov-18  Cup Day Holiday   

Wednesday 07-Nov-18  to  Saturday 10-Nov-18 Bushwhacked Camp   

Monday 12-Nov-18 to  Friday 16-Nov-18 Year 11 examination period   

Monday   12-Nov-18  to  Friday 16-Nov-18 Year 10 Revision Week    

Monday 19-Nov-18  to Friday 30-Nov-18 Year 12 (2019) HeadStart program   

Monday  19-Nov-18  to  Friday 23-Nov-18 Year 10 examination period   

Tuesday  20-Nov-18  BSC Film Festival  6.30pm - 8.30pm Nova Cinema  

Thursday  22-Nov-18 BSC Art Exhibition 5.00pm - 7.00pm TBA 

Thursday  22-Nov-18 Parent Information Event Year 7 2019 7.00pm - 8.00pm TBA 

Friday  23-Nov-18 Junior Production 6.30pm - 7.30pm Theatre 

Monday  26-Nov-18  to  Friday 30-Nov-18 Year 11 (2019) HeadStart program   

Thursday  29-Nov-18 Presentation Night 7.00pm - 8.00pm TBA 

Thursday  29-Nov-18 Year 11 students final day   

Friday  30-Nov-18  Student Free Day - Report Writing    

December Monday  03-Dec-18 to  Friday 07-Dec-18 Year 11 (2019) HeadStart program   

Friday 07-Dec-18  Year 10 students final day   

Monday  10-Dec-18 Year 7 whole year level excursion 9.00am - 3.15pm  

Tuesday  11-Dec-18  Year 8 whole year level excursion 9.00am - 3.15pm  

Wednesday  12-Dec-18  Year 7 Performing Arts Day   

Wednesday  12-Dec-18 Year 9 whole year level excursion 9.00am - 3.15pm  

Wednesday  12-Dec-18 Student Reports released 4.00pm  

Friday  14-Dec-18  Final Assembly Years 7-9 2.30pm - 3.30pm Gymnasium 

 


